Итоги 
городского профессионального конкурса «Учитель года – 2017»
	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О. конкурсанта
	ОУ
	Заочный этап

	Урок
	Образовательный проект

	Мастер - класс
	Слово 
Учителя
	Общее 
ко-во 
баллов

	1
	Шопова Наталья Павловна
	СОШ №3
	28.28
	23.17
	7.06
	15.22
	8
	81.73

	2
	Рамазанова Юлия Сергеевна

	СОШ №4
	25.90
	22.22
	7.67
	15.78
	8
	79.57

	3
	Телегин Андрей Владимирович
	СОШ №5
	29.46
	19.28
	6.72
	18.22
	8
	81.68

	4
	Шумилина Альвина Андреевна
	СОШ №6
	24.26
	18.40
	4.67
	13.78
	8
	69.11

	5
	Колесникова Людмила Александровна
	СОШ №7
	28.02
	18.78
	4.44
	11.75
	3
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             Председатель жюри:     Ермаков Александр Владимирович





